
NW DIV: 162 FT OFF N SIDE OF BLO

WD 1320-2649, WD 1372-2021, FJ 1

COPPOCK MARIO/COPPOCK ANGELA D
686 NW LONG STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11425-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/05/2015 DF 0.39 6,380 0 0 6,380

STANDARD
1

184,843
6,100
6,380

197,323
33,032

164,291
HA HAB 48,912

115,379
197,323

0

200,845

1372/2021 11/14/2018 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIO & ANGELA D COPP

MARIO & ANGELA D CO

1320/2649 8/22/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIO COPPOCK

MARIO & ANGELA D CO
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492 ADDN SFR 187 12/24/2014

1727 ADDN SFR 19 01/20/2000

00448

HX Base Yr

686 NW LONG ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,699 107.9040 120.85 326,174 1994 1994 10 0 0 33.33 56.67

2 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2000 Heated Area: 1942

BAS 608 100 608 41,639

BAS 1,334 100 1,334 91,360

FCP 300 25 75 5,137

FOP 112 30 34 2,329

FOP 272 30 82 5,616

FST 280 55 154 10,547

UDG 750 55 412 28,216

3,656 2,699 184,843

BAS= W36 FOP= N8 W14 S8 E14$W22 S23 E12 FOP= S8 E34 N8 W34$
E46 BAS= E19 N32 W19 S32$ N23$ PTR= N30 UDG= N25 W30 FCP= W12
S25 E12 N25$ S25 E30$ FST=  E14 N20 W14 S20$S30$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,700

5 0119 MASONRY WA 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

6,100

1 0100 C SFR 50 0.00 0.00 17,013.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.38 6,380


